—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Director

Director

Planning Manager

Associate Planner
Maintenance Superintendent
Account Clerk |l

Accountant

Administrative Assistant
Administrative Analyst

City Clerk/Executive Assistant
Code Compliance/Plan Tech
General Maintenance Worker
Administrative Aide

General Maintenance Worker
Supervisor

Community Services Coordinator
General Maintenance Worker
City Clerk/Executive Assistant
Office Assistant

General Maintenance Worker
Supervisor

General Maintenance Worker
Recreation Leader PT
Recreation Leader PT
Recreation Leader PT

Office Assistant

Recreation Leader PT

Traffic Control Officer

Associate Planner

Other Positions Held City

Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates

Department
Administration
Administration
Planning
Administrative Services
Planning

Planning
Community Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Planning
Administration
Administration
Community Services
Community Services
Planning
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Administration
Administration
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Administration
Community Services
Community Services

Planning

Total Wages

$203,536
$177,916
$174,480
$171,337
$127,434
$112,470
$105,025
$84,506
$77,618
$74,360
$73,658
$66,140
$64,565
$60,339
$58,892
$56,743
$56,333
$55,540
$51,801
$43,234
$39,114
$30,590
$27,222
$19,685
$13,363
$12,768
$10,248
$9,053
$6,911
$6,400
$3,871



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Recreation Leader PT
Recreation Leader PT
Recreation Leader PT
Office Assistant

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Mayor

Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Administration
Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

$1,425
$513
$329
$44
$26
$0

$0

$0

$0



