	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Rolling Hills Estates	Administration	\$203,536
2.	Assistant City Manager		Rolling Hills Estates	Administration	\$177,916
3.	Director		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$174,480
4.	Director		Rolling Hills Estates	Administrative Services	\$171,337
5.	Planning Manager		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$127,434
6.	Associate Planner		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$112,470
7.	Maintenance Superintendent		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$105,025
8.	Account Clerk II		Rolling Hills Estates	Administrative Services	\$84,506
9.	Accountant		Rolling Hills Estates	Administrative Services	\$77,618
10.	Administrative Assistant		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$74,360
11.	Administrative Analyst		Rolling Hills Estates	Administration	\$73,658
12.	City Clerk/Executive Assistant		Rolling Hills Estates	Administration	\$66,140
13.	Code Compliance/Plan Tech		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$64,565
14.	General Maintenance Worker		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$60,339
15.	Administrative Aide		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$58,892
16.	General Maintenance Worker		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$56,743
17.	Supervisor		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$56,333
18.	Community Services Coordinator		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$55,540
19.	General Maintenance Worker		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$51,801
20.	City Clerk/Executive Assistant		Rolling Hills Estates	Administration	\$43,234
21.	Office Assistant		Rolling Hills Estates	Administration	\$39,114
22.	General Maintenance Worker		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$30,590
23.	Supervisor		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$27,222
24.	General Maintenance Worker		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$19,685
25.	Recreation Leader PT		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$13,363
26.	Recreation Leader PT		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$12,768
27.	Recreation Leader PT		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$10,248
28.	Office Assistant		Rolling Hills Estates	Administration	\$9,053
29.	Recreation Leader PT		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$6,911
30.	Traffic Control Officer		Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$6,400
31.	Associate Planner		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$3,871

32.	Recreation Leader PT	Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$1,425
33.	Recreation Leader PT	Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$513
34.	Recreation Leader PT	Rolling Hills Estates	Community Services	\$329
35.	Office Assistant	Rolling Hills Estates	Administration	\$44
36.	City Council	Rolling Hills Estates	Council	\$26
37.	City Council	Rolling Hills Estates	Council	\$0
38.	City Council	Rolling Hills Estates	Council	\$0
39.	City Council	Rolling Hills Estates	Council	\$0
40.	Mayor	Rolling Hills Estates	Council	\$0